UNOFFICIAL COPY 0

‘_.‘ ‘)JR(P\EJ/:JR'I){/JHBH-EI’IJ',Jl20485

56601085

EIGHTH AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE

AND SECURITY ACREEMENT WITH ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS 2 1 ‘ I
& - L]

This Eighth Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agreement with Assignment of Rents ("Eighth Mortgage Amendment™)
dated &o.of November S7#) 1986 among LaSalle National Bank, not
personally hut as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds
in trust auly recorded and delivered to said Trustee in pursuance
of a Trust Agizement dated March 1, 1984 and known as Trust
Number 10770l '2rust 107701") and LaSalle National Bank, not
personally but as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds
in trust duly recsrded and delivered to said Trustee in pursuance
of a Trust Agreement cated May 1, 1984 and known as Trust Number
107707 ("Trust 107707"), (Trust 107701 and Trust 107707 are
hereinafter together referied to as "Mortgagor™) and Bank of
Montreal (hereinafter retetvted Lo as "Morvtgagee"):

WITNESSETH THAT:

WHEREAS, Mortgagor executed and delivered to Mortgagee
that certain Mortgage and Securityporeement with Assignment of
Rents dated March 22, 1985 and recorded on April 11, 1985 as
Document Number 27508474 encumbering thedand and leasehold
described on Schedules I and Il attached hszreto, that certain
Amendment to Mortgage and Security Agreement with Assignment of
Rents dated as of September 30, 1985 and recarded October 16,
1985 as Document Number 85239290, that certain(Sz2cond Amendment
to Mortgage and Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated
as of December 27, 1985, that certain Third Amencmen* to Mortgage
and Security Agreement with Assigament of Rents dated as of
March 31, 1986, that certain Fourth Amendment to Mortgage and
Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as obf-Jurez 30,
1986, that certain PFifth Amendment to Mortgage and Securidy
Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as of September 2, 19806,

that certain Sixth Amendment to Mortgace and Security Agreemant
with Assignment of Renta dated as of November 1, 1986 and that

cert.:ain Seventh amendment to Mortgage and Security Agreement with
Assignment of Rents dated as of November 30, 1986 (said mortgage :
as amended is herein called the "Mortgage"); and ‘{.

1]
WHEREAS, Mortgagee and JMB/Urban 900 Development g

Partners, Ltd. ("Beneficiary") entered into a Eighth Amendment
("Eighth Amendment”) to Loan and Reimbursement Agreement dated as

N
N
™~
AN
Y
%
A
\
N
N\
X
N
D\

"t

fon)
_ &
Airr 1 3
This Instrument Prepared By:

James R, Theiss, Jr.

111 W. Monroe Street

Chicago, Illinois 60690
S




UNOFFICIAL COPY




536601085

UNOFFICIAL COPY

..'{.. . : ,

ayy Ag poouopiav Airerarjouag jo uorjebitqo ayar ‘{pautjap
1ajjeutoloy) juswasiby ueoqg ayy o) uensand (paurjap
1ajjeuiaioy) 11podd jo iai3e1 Auer soaindoid ao0bebiaow
JUBAI HYT UT By} ‘I19namOy ‘papriacad ‘9g6T ‘61 19qWwadaq
30 pied 12u00S g O3 poatnbal I0U 353133uUT pue
tedioutad t1e Jo KAjranaes TRUYY P oyl papraold utaiayy
S3WTY 9YI IP Pup Saiel 2yl 1P U0AIIYL 3SIIAJUT YITM
foyieboy uns yediourad pies Aed o3 sostweoad Aietorjauag
Aqalaum agel ‘0f JoqudaoN Jo e poaep 230N Aiosstuwoad
03 JUDWPUSAWY JIUDABS ¥ pue ‘9geT ‘T 13QUWAAON JO SE pajep
270N A10sSTwOld ©3 JUdWPLAWY YINIS € ‘9861 ‘Qf 1aquandas
JO sv pajep 930N X10SS5iwW0ld O3 JUIWPUIWY YIJTJ
t.JUB 9867 ‘¢ 1oqudidas Jjo se palep 230N Al10SSTwWOag
03 TJanpuawy Yylinod © ‘ge6T ‘0f dunp 3o S® palep aijoN
Jrossuerd 03 judwpuawy PATYL ¥ ‘9861 ‘1f Udaew paaiep
DION A10Sc1u0ld 03 JUIWPUAUWY PuUCIDIS P YGEET L2 19qwedaqg
poIlL 30N A10SSTwWold 03 judwpuawy AQ papuswe se
‘gabebirow 3o 2up10 ayy o) arqeded pue ppet1 ‘TE 19qUana(
panPp-Li0N AIOSSTWOId UI1PIIA0 JRYL AQ pPanuaprad
se (070209644208} saerrog 001/01 pue Ajudml paipuny
DRIYL pURSNOYL X188 A371Tq paapuny UsAag UQTTTTH OMl
A337d Jo wns pediosurid ogn ur oobrbaiow ayy 01 poiqapur
Srnan pue Arasnl o Arviorgaung oul ! EVINIHM,,

rooetd 110yn uT
ale BuimoTI03 oyl puv paijatop Aqoiay oie abebiloy
sbed U0 €ISNPTY SYIHII PITUI PUB PUODIE BYY

painitisqns
ayl jo T

1SMOTT0) se popuawe s1 abebiaoy @43 aeyy 201be Agaaay aobebjioy
oYy pue 2obebiriow ayx ‘pobpormouydr dgeray 1 yotym jo idrader
241 UOTIRIApPTISUOD atgenTea pup poob 10y LAYOJIHIKL ‘MON

{SEaUpPIIqApUY
4ons Jo ajep A3TINIBW Ayl JO uOTSUMIND Yy noa(jer o3 vbehiion
2y) puowr 03 d1jsap aabebiiow puv 10bebIIOR TLVANIHM

pue ! joorous o3ep Avtanavw ayy buipuogxe Aq (Lyusweaiby ueotd,
U POTIPD UTOIOY 1 popuawe sy juawaaiby juswesanquiay pue ueon
PIUs) ¢ggl ‘0f Joquaidas paipp JU0We1by JUSWISINQUTIV-. PUR UROT
03 Judwpuawy ue g papuowe se ‘aabebiiow pur AIeRToTjaulg. UddMIDQ
PEOT TE Jaquada paiPp Juowseaby juswESInNquiay PUR UBCTUTEII8D
IPYY O suotsiaold Ayl popuawe yoTuym (, JUdWpUdWY PuUoDS, 8yl)
CRET ‘L Jaquiada JO S¥ paiep Juswdalby JuawdSInqUIaY pue upon
O3 JUIWPUAWY PUODIAS ¥ PUR {, Iuduwpusuy PAiul, 8Ud) 9867 ‘1L UdLIeNW
JO SB paibp UIWISIDY TUILASINGUWIAY PUE UPOT O3 JUIWPUIWY PITUL
€ pUR ORET ‘Of BUND 0 S0 pAIEP 1UIWALIDY JUSWSSINQWIBY PUB URO]
01 (,3UaWEUdWY ULINoJ, ) JUALPUIWLY Y3anoi ¥ foget ‘¢ iaquaidag jo
5P PAajEP LAWaDIDY LudwasanqQuiay pue ueoq 03 {,jusupusuy Yi3itd,)
AUDWRUOWY 43314 € ‘9g6T 0f 49Gwendas ;0 6P pajep ajuswosaby
TUOWISINQUTIMNY pUE UEOG O3 {,JUdWpuauy Yixts, ) juaupuswy JINTS e
CORGT YT AAQWAAON S0 S DALY JUAWDIIbY JUDWLSSINQUWTOY pue uro 0)
(LaUduWpUBWY YaudAag, ) juaupuawy yijueaas ¢ ‘ylimdiay ajep uaas 3o




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

03 UBWNDOP 10 JUIUNIISUT LINs ;0 AuP Ul aduaiajalr Aue ‘osbebriow
3yl 03 butizajaa awry Aue je JusWNIOP IO JUSWNIISUT Aue Ul Ipew
oq paau juadwpudwy 8bebriaow yLybiz STYI O B2US1D3I1 ON

*Aqoaay popuowr Ar1teorjioads juaixa 3yl o3 jdanxa

109339 pub 92107 10N Ul pue pabuLydun UTEWII pue puels TIPUS

abebiicy 9yl UT PAUTEIU0D SIUPUIADD puP Siudwalabe ‘suorsiacad

'BWI93 dYY JOo TV rIudwpuawy abebiiow yiybta stya Aq popusaue

se abebyioW ay3 o3 SaoudIaIa1 powSIp aq TT1PYS Judwalaby ueo pue
{ob6eDII0W 943 UT PAUTIEP SE} 30N 943 Ul SIJoUIIBZAL TV

W la3TPRID

JO £493337, 94l PIaTIePd uIaaay 9218 juawssidby uro7 ayy 03

juensund pansst a@q 03 10 PANSSI JI1pald JO $1331737 4yons)

Juewseaby ueroq 8yl o juensind pPansst ag O} 10 pPansst

ITpaso 30 sid3327 Aur o3 3oadsaa yatm Aaetorjousg ayy

JO suoTIvhaTqo juawasinqural ayi pue piedaird Arsnotasad

spaasoat uROT 30 L6704 M’'G69S 03 dn Jo buimolioqal

oyl Sutpniour ‘judwooady ueo 8y3 o3 juensand

apew g Oy 10.ApPW UPOT (T'0¢E'96L°¢68 @8Y) Saduapial

DION Y3 pur{, quawaniby ueo, Ayl poaTred ulviay

ST JuUdwWpudWY Yiybig, pup juaupuauy {iuaass ‘Juswpuawy

WIXTS fJuswpuawy yiritg ‘sudupuswy yilnod ‘juaupuawy

PATYL ‘avswpudwy pucdse ‘juswpudwy |yons Aq pepuswe se

Juswasiby JUAWASINQWTSY LU UPOT PIPS) 986T ‘0f 19QUIACON

530 SB POILD JU0WA0IDY JUBWASINQUISY PUP uro7

03 Judwpudwy Yiudblg ur purP GEeT ‘T 1aQUIACN JO SP pajep

JUAWIAIDY JUDWOSINQWISY PUR UTOT O3 JUIWPUIWY YIuBAdS B

19861 '0f Joquwoidag jo se pajep iuswaniby juswasanquroy

DUP URQT 03 JudLpuswy YINvs e ‘9861 ‘'z lsquaides

JO SP PAILPPp uawadidby juswssatquiay pue urol 03

JudWpULWY UIJTI B ‘9867 ‘DE auny JOSe paiep juawadaiby

JUAWASINQUTOY PUP UROT O JUIWPULWY! YJinog P puw

86T 'TE UDIPKW POIPP JUIUOAIDY TUAWASINOWIIY PUP uron

073 JudWpUAUY PIIUL P YGE6T ‘LU 1aGUadag palep.auswadaby

JUBWISINQUTSY PUR ULOT O3 TUIUPUdWY PUOIIS-R ‘GR6T

‘0f 1oqueidss poirp judswasaby 1USWISINGUIAY DUR UPOT

03 suswpuawy Ag papuawp sp ‘aobrbriow pue Aizeyoriouag

QYT UDaAmMIAQ PBAT ' 0QWela PaIrp uawIsrdy

Juauas inqut oy pue ueon v ojo ERUO‘.‘.TT_J\OJC] ays3 03 QLIL’HSJ.H?
PAIDATIAP PUE PATNIDXKD P8 050N aYd ‘SYIHIHM

pue 1{,030N, T4l S® 03 palriajal

1933eutaray butag arojeray; suswedvidel 20 uoTaAN3IISQNS
UT 10 3083043 IPMIUGI U PAanssl sdj0u (e pue Aue

pue poapuawe se ‘ojoN Adosuiuesg yons) oabebilow Aq pred
1P S3IRIP 1O 330ID Ayl LR OyL 30 ‘ge6sl ‘g asnbny

10 BTpaI) 40 103307 Gyy 40 S0 o4y J0 A1idxe an

GO JTTI0D SYY U0 SINIPW BIUGAD 10 Ul 1TPYS judwaaaby
UPOT OUi UT 4aJO) 108 OB1MI0NI0 S0 DUY ugel ‘6T a19quada(
03 juanbasqns 31pad) ;O S195307 8y 210pUN Umelp

S§3JPIP YITM UQTIIDULOD Uy eadebiily asinquial 03 330N




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

/_,ﬂ
-
/ )

DWEN JUTIg J0/odAg
IV YV Catmp

r A
Kie3aioes Lo/ I
, Va

Y R gt /

Jua ﬁw{; 93;A s;I
P Pies //;o? ,},/"/ N Aﬂ

Af1euoeaad 1>N puP pIESalo]V
G2 'TQLLOT AwnI JO va3sny BV
MNVE (IVROILYN 3TT¥SV1

*9867 ‘13QWIAON 30 ABp yx§ STUI
JOo se STOUTTII ‘obeorypar quawaa:ﬁw STY} paaanTlap pue pajnoaxs
aaey J0bebiionW pur .0BrE3I0W ‘JOZNIHM SSINLIM NI

©103J9138Y3 £3Tan08S
1e183B7102 19430 Aue jsujebv Hutpasooad Aq 10 peanoas Aqaiay
SSaUPAIQIPUT 2yl jJo siojuerend aune jo A3TrIqeT TRUOsiad ayj
a210Jua 03 uoT3oe Agq IO papracid SICN. PIPS UT PUP UTAldY lauueuw
9yl Ul ‘po3Pald Agal1ay uall 9yl JO IuAWIDIOZUd Yl Aq ‘jJoviayl
Juawdled ayy 103 pakasuod Agoray sastwoard auy o1 ATar0s XOOT T1PYS
lepunalay bBuTniooe S5aupaiIqapul Aue JO HIouUmO 10 1BUMO ayj pue
Q0N pIRS JO S xopioq 10 doproy 1vbatl aya fpewdeouod s7 Arreuosiad
B93ISN1Y PTES SB 1P) O§ jeyl pue ‘1opunaidy A371n29s 10 Jubta fue
Butwiers 1e3jeazay :o mou ucsiad A19ad Aq pue assbeblacy Ag paatem
A1ssaidxa butoq ‘Aue JT YA3ITIGQRIT YONS [P ‘PeuUT?iuod uiazay
‘patidwr 10 ssaadye 38Y3Ta ‘JuPUDACY Aue wiojaad 03 aC Llapunaiasy
BuTnioNe SSaUPaIQAPUT AUP 10 YU0SIay] anidde ApW JTUL_3S3133UT
Aue 10 230N pies ayy Aed 03 Arirucsaad soisnyl pies uclAnTyIgeTT
due Butleald Se PONIISUOCD AQ TTRYS PIUIPIUOD IION pTES UT
10 utaiay buyylou eyl posabe pue poojsaapun A1sswrdxa ST 3T pup
C{quamnAIsUT S1YI 23INDa8X2 03 Alvioyine pue 1amod TIN3 sessassod
31 SEYY squeadem AQdaey @03snha] PIPS PUuF} 883S5n1] yons se 37
UT paisaa pue uodn pasrajuos Astioyine pue lamod ayl JO 8s51013xa
YL UT PIES0J0JD 80 2a38ndL S¢ ang AT7euosyad jou jURR TRUOTIEN
D1TPSE] AQ poan2aNd B judwpuawy abediiow wagbra sty

rAqaisy
papuawe se abebraoW ayjl 03 adualajelr © poweasp aq o) abebjion eyl




UNOFFlClALm




UNOFFICIAL COPY

7

o IYIHLNOW

ouweN JUT2d 10 adAy
w03 TS WNTTS 83Ty

AETO ¥ sewwp

{(1vas)

se ‘£oLL01 asnaf jo aaysniy sy
ANVE TYNQILYN 377TIVSV]




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1sa11dxg uorsstuwo) AW

{1vas)
(v INIMd 20 AdiL)

2i1ahd AypIoN
U TR
T e

9861 fﬁﬁ?"”TFGF
fTeas TRTILICH PR puRY AW Japun udAld

A st

jo Aep O

"Y110) 398 utalayy sasoGind buv §0sh 9yl 103 ‘piesaaoje

SP TOLLOT JOQUNN 8D, 4O Q038N1), SV AIDTLIRISOSEY BUTjURQ TRUOTIRUY

DIBS JO 300 A2LJUNioa pu 0odj Sy SUOpuR 30P AleIuntoa pue 3313

UMO GTL SP /JUIWNIISUT PIBE 03 UCIIVIDOSSP DuTyURQ TEUOTjIRU PIPS

70 TRag 230104100 OYyY MYFHP PIP ‘UOTIUIDOSER PIPS JO TEaS oyl

30 UBIPOISND P ‘ay PY3 PODPITAOUNDP 2IALD.pur uayiy A3e383008

M PIDS 0yl Pur fysaoj nae uyaleayl sasodand

PUB SOST QUY J0J /PILGDI0OID ST T0LL07 JOQUNN GSNIL JO 928Nl

SP 'UOTIRIDOGSY DULYUEG TPLOIITU PILS 30 108 Aiejpntosa pue @aij

oYy SP pue 12r JIPIUNTOA PUR GDI] UMC 2T13Y] Se JUBmnIJSuT pres

ayy palaatrep pue paubis Aoys seyd pabpaimouyde pue ussced ur Aep
sTy3 aw al10jaq poivadde ‘fioarioodger ‘Aieioloeg TR

pueR JuapITalg ERRY YONE 8P JuewnIjisul

Butobsiog oyy 03 paglIdsqns &1v SaWeu @soym suosiad awes 8yl aq

07 aw 031 umouy ATiwucsiad 0aP oum 'U0TIRTI06SE Duryueq TRUOTIRU

pies jo Aipjalaas  juwiniwwy ! XL Y it pue

fUOTIPTOOSSE BUTNURG JPUOTILEY © /NUPE TEUCIIBN 9TTPSeT] 3O 3uap

-1831q PRI ‘ DEVT TR HGALOT Iey3

£314100 AQOIoy Op ‘PIPSIQ L 2501§ 2ys ul 'Ajunc) pres 10) pue

Ul 011qQnd A1eJ0N B TS ‘1

B0UJ 30 AILNAOD
SIONITII J0 ALYLS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

4564

1s3a1dxg uoTssTUWO) Aw

(7vas)
{(7HVN ININ¥d ¥O IdAL)

100 "y uK[\JI.:!;‘{ ,
2TTaN 170
‘Tq‘q:‘ IQ N

1 \\\ T T
[ v
S

L Lo . ‘9867
30 fep S’ STVY PIrOS Rraradu pue puey Aworopun upatd

}f ‘YI10) Ges Ulodoyj sagsodiod pu¥ Gasn oyl 103 pTPSBJO;\?
5P LOZLOT 19quny 38NIL 3O 2a38nl ST v0l1P100s5e DuTyuRq TRUOTIRU
PYES JO 308 AJR)jUn{oa pu® 8813 ayn sv pue 30 A1equnios pue aai
UMO STY SB ‘JUDWNIISUT PIES 03 UOTIPTo0SST- Buryueq jeuoijeu pies
3O Teas duriodiod 8yl X1jje PIP ‘U0T321D03SE PIRS JO (RIS 3yl
JO UPIPOISND Se_‘ay jeul pabputmouyor 21643 pue uayy Aie3eidas
Weingeey  PIES U3 PUE 143303 IS U189y sasodand
pUP Sasn 3yl 107 ‘DIPSIIOIL SP LOLL0T 10QUNN I8NIL JO 8335NJ
sb ‘uolzerdosee Duiwueq [euoriRl pres JO q0e A12iunToa pue 9913
9y} se pue 309 Aiey UNTCA DUB 8343 Um0 311943 SP JUIMLIISUT pres
Ou3 palaartop pup paubrs fsun eyl pabpoimounse pue uss: ﬁﬂaﬂéﬂérg
BTYY aw aa0joq poaeadde 'dvoeatidndoas ‘A1eu01008
, PUL JUDPTSD ﬂ G w{' . yans se Jubwniasut
Busobatoy oyy 03 pogran qn‘ vl UMYU a“oum suostod owes ‘ayy aq
OF ouw 03 usmouy 4 Puu~lgy Q40 Dum !
PIES 10 A1e30100% JUEITERY ‘ 104 IBM wuiS B35y pup
‘uyorty vInoese huiwueq Leuoiiel Bowuey ‘vuo*“vN @TTPSPT Jo quep
-1801g woIn 1AV ! A1y y genup eyl
Aiv3a00 dgoaay op prrgozar 0nete oun ut ‘Ajunop pivs a0 pue
Ut artand Aaegony w0 T T - 1
toarTand N oz00N *4 ATONT I

( \TP/C’(?D J0 ALNNDD
80490996 £0 i1 !l Jj’a 1 SIONITTT 40 TINLS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

53(;G“31L()53:3

o isea7dxg uoysstuwo] AW
I S L |

(IvEs)
{oweN juYag 10 adil)
Zapudy 'y 9sTUaQ

nd A1ejoN
¥ .

R,

9867

a7

=
’14; {;

'YUeg pIeE JO 15 Aiejuntos pue ad13 Sy3 s puR I KILJUNCN pue
9913 UMO STY 58 JUILNIIBUT PYPS 3Y) PAISATISD pur paubis ay y?Yyj

pabpataouxnde pue uosaad uT APP STYI AW 31033q paieadde ‘iabouey

g0 Awp-y7F,/ B8Iua Teds TeTIEIcu puw puwr L IIPUn UIATH

JUNODOY Yone s® juawnijsur butcbaioy ayy O3 PacIioBqns ST aweu
asoum uosiad aWes ayl 8q 03 dw 03 umouy ArTeuasiad ST Oym ‘epeurd
30 JUPH pPRIIBYD B ‘TEIIJUON JO jueg JO I3beupy Junoddy ‘zstam

ab1oap jey)y A3713195 Aqaiay op ‘presaioje aizess ayl ut ‘Ajunod
PT®S 103 pue Uyt OTIqnd AlejoN ? ‘zapudw ‘'Y asjuaqg ‘T

{ 00D 40 AINNOD
'SS g

SIONITII 40 JIVLS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




I
UNOFFICIAL C}OPY_;

n
v

"SIONTTII 'ALRNOI NOOD NI 7Y ‘e

%3070 40 NOISIAIQENS QIVS NI ST QRY T (T S10T 40 WOISIAlgans
S, UIZHNIN HJAOLSTHHD KI 01 GRY 6 ‘0 S1CT OFTY ‘KYIgIY3n 'TVdIaNrud
QYIHL FHL JO US¥A '¥1 IDNVY 'HIWOR 6T dIHSRAOL 'C ROILd3g

10 MILYYAD TVAOTIOVYL HLINOS IHL IO NOISTAIQENS ,S33ispyy

YD KD CT XDOI§ 40 NOISIAIQENS JHL NI 9 107 30 3TVH LS3M IHL
30 JTYH RIWON FHL Ony C(3DFYIHL L1332 58T ATY3ILS3IM FHL 1d3IoNg)

21 107 GUY {JOTYINL 1334 SIT ATUILSIH IHL Ld3DXT) ¢ 10T ‘osTy

56603085

*SIONITIL ‘XLNMOD NOOD NI SYIOIWIH TVEIONT¥d QUIRL 3KL 20 lsvg
‘P 20XVY TRINON 6C dIHSRMOL ‘C HOJLDZS 10 B/T TYROTLOVYY Hlnos
“HL 30 NOISTAIQRAS (SIILSOYL TYNYD RI ET XD0T8 HI T QXY T 5107
30 _A0ISIAIAEAS §,LINYE KI ¢ 107 40 1334 O 1SY3 3RL :0STY gy

S . "HYIATRIN TVAIDNIYG
GUIME ML 30 LSV ‘vT IOAVY HI¥OR 60 JINSAOL ‘L ROILDAS 3o
H31UYN0 TYNOILONVEL RIAOS 3HL JO HOISIATQENS , SI3ASNYL TVNVD nY
€1 %2078 RL-¢ GNY T S107T 3O HOISIAICENS S.lIFYE 81 T 10T :057v
| "BVIQIHEY
TVAIDNTYG ONTHL IRL 30 LSVI "7 ZONVY HINON 6C dIHSHMOL
' ROTLDIS (30 ¥ILEYAD TVROILIVUY HLNOS 3HL 20 ROISIAIQHNS
L STILSAYL INAVD RI L7 ¥D0IE RIS 10T 30 7/T LSYI 3n1
30 /T BLNOS L AV /5107 30 /T BINON 3L ‘7T '8 S107 08Ty
RYICTEIA TYEIDNTYE TWINL 3HL 30 1svz
‘pT 30NYVY 'HIMOR 6f dINTAAVL 'f ROILDZS A0 Y3lEVRD TYROIIDVYE
H1A0S THL SO NOISIAIOENS S, 53iSM¥L T¥AYD K1 [T X008 KI ST ony
WT ET SLOT S0 NOISIAIGENS SU¥SLNIN RI L OGNV § 'S SI10T :0sTy
"Tev'BLeC L
‘o LNTRND0G ¥3d QFIVOVA LT NDOUE OIVS RIALIN DRIXT ‘IS3H QRY
15V3 TOTM L334 07 GNVT A0 dIElS VO EDUUY LITINONK HI¥OR o5y
, _ . 16V 'STELY
‘0N INTRODDG W34 CILVOVA 'ROISIAICENS S RIINIY QIVSTHOSY AY
w107 DAIRIOLCY QXY 30 LSYI QXY [ CRY T 9107 DRINIOSCY GRY 30
183N ONIAT 'LSIM CNV 16VE ZAIN LIZJ ST GAYT 40 dINLS ¥ 1087V
‘HOISIAIOENS T YUIZNIN NI b 207
GIVSTYOSY DHINIOLGY OSY 30 LS3M DRIAT "OILYDVA MOR CRY A37TY
e Tma03 CLOFA GNY LSVE G0IM L3331 07 OX¥T 20 SI¥LT Y fDSTY
"AVICIEIW TYEITNIEE CBIAL
suv 30 JSYZ ‘BT IDRVY CHIEOR 6T SIHSAMOL T £OTLD3S 30 UTLu¥ND
~ROILIVES HLNOS IHL 30 ROISIAICENS ,S33ASPAEL TYRYD B 57 CAV
W1 "7 SaOT 3D ROISIAICENS S.YIURIN RI ¥ ONY [ '7 5207 :0STY
CRVICTHANW TNEIDRITE UEINL 3HL 0 LSVI BT IDAVS CHIBON
60 ¢IHONHOL ‘[ ROTIDIS 30 E328VD0 TVROTLOVEL HKIAGS INL 40 TyRvd
O HOIH ORY SIORITTI 3L 30 SYINOISSINWOD 3AL AE NOISIAICERS
syl T {7 NOOTE BRI |LITYLS INI4 ATHIREDA) IRRIAY KVDURIIN KIEOR
3D OINTT LSSH THL SD JSIM ONIAT OV ONY b TR CL SL07 40 L¥vd LVHL

Te0itg FRi - LOIFEIIDIRG (rha

I eTNPosos




UNOFFICIAL COPY




) "SIONT
’nvzﬂzuzn TVAIONING CHIHL 3

HLGON, 6€ dIHSNSOL '€ NOILDES 40 %/7 TVYNOLLOVH
HINOS SHL 40 NOISIAIUBNS §,33LSAY¥L TVNVD NI 7
A20TE NI SL0T S5O0 z/% wSY3I IHL a0 277 HIMON 3HY
"SIONITNI TALNGOD
YO0 NI TUVLiaoonv p oSO GIVS SO INIT ATEILSV:
SRS CNY [ L07 30 ENI4 ANEILSIN ZHO ONINIOLQY Gy 40
ATEILSIM ONIAN Aao0M ZovACEE L0 NEIX ZRY 30 3TVR
ATHILSIM THL HiTs ESELIOOL ‘SICAISAI YAINDOD 300D
No NYICTESW TVEIDNIUACEIED ThHo S0 ISVI UPT ZoNw
PHLEON 6L EIHSHMDI L NUILI3S TYN0ILIOVES EILEVID
ANROTLOYEE HInD T (2 ONDISTALCENS §,3358hYL
TYNYD NI LT OMIDONE B0 LOTLnD LU0N0ISIAICENS FHI NI 2
GNV 1 5507 40 ROISCAIGERS Iho w7 46 GV B 5207 10§87y
"SIONITTII 'ALNNG)
SO0D NI NYICIEIW TVGIONIY¥E Ceifd 3RL S0 lsvs
T 3OnYE 'ELEON 6T IRSKMDIL ' NOILITE S0 NOLIDWM:
A0S IHL SO ROTSIAICENS S.ITISNELYTVYNVD RI €T
¥JOTE S0 ¢ GNY T SL0% S0 NO-SSIALCERS avl-RI L 107
GiVYS IO ZNIT ATEILSIM 3HL ONINIONCY ONY 20 JTEILSIM
ONIAT Ad°7Y Io¥AIbd o004 DT IRI IR STVEB SR SEL
CNV NVICTUIW TWEIONTES CHIAL STHL 20 L5VI ‘»l Zonn
'RIEON 6L CIMSNMOL ‘T N S0 ROZLOYHS BLDoS
IHe a0 NOISIAICERS §.33.5M N £V X078 N12
CNY T 5207 30 NOISIAICENRS 3HL N NY 9 S10% 0STY
NITTD TALKNOD

fm tre e areie s aeearmasg et marw  wm
NOOD NI THYICIETW TVEIDNIES CBIE H5 30 15v3
.

Y OSONVY CHLEON O6f INSRMOL T{ NOLLDIS S0 BILEVND

TR PR irr . cpwar -
TUNOILIOYES RLADS SRL IO NOIGIAICESS §.33a80vl

" ‘e i e R Cmrey tpem e
TYAYD nl DT ONDCTE NI 8 L0T S0 &TWH ELNDS IHL t0STv

PONUTIUOD - 1 OTIhPoYDs




UNOFFICIAL COPY R




by 27

)y
P
AL
v;/Jﬁ

600-~012-C0-LT O

- 900-0TZ-€0-LT
/e T10-072-£0-¢1 SERSEN N
ZT0=0T¢-£0-L7 ‘ X
T g10m0temg0m 0t /
L PT0~0TT-€0-47 /
O Tt
I L S B
) R00-0T7-00-L3

sy - T00-0%Z-00-L3

r—
1

- L00-0T0-10- .
Qod-ad
caf b b L

[ ,
, S - SOO‘QTK‘EO"u; void
[ v -
c P2 :I‘ .
- - SIONITAI YALRNOD NOC3 NS
L e —. - e - . ' - LA o N -~
TEL & fhtomenVE PRIEDN D dlnohMia

~5Y%Z

UNOFFICIAL COPY

A

ey

§70~TT2-C0~L7
LT0-TTC~C0-LT
§70-TIT-10~L3
600-11T~L0~LT
T00-TT2~-L0~LT

T00-TTT-£0~L7

BI0-TTZ-£0-47

R00-TYI-E0-L7

{00-172-00-L7

§O9-TTT-C0-1LY

s e fr e s e,
SYICOTEDR TYEIDNIEE CETEL

. P i,
§OROLLTES 20 TIlevn

Pyt - me e YRR P N LA I - -
.\:\O:;:\CC’::: :':u:a:: o 3..:'::“ -E\:\' .‘\:’. S--‘--\u"-ub c.'uu-—Squ cWaY o N, E. ‘_..Da':n
- - P L Y Y B el cde e an P

.ED :;D-S:h::E:S O TR O S s LEEs 1T aabeobow TR

1901%d pioyasvan - uwoiidiiosag ebHaq

-

.y
4400

Th0EK3S

;o




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

56603085

7L ey 7 |
o A W//ﬂ/

T - ST0=170~00-(7
: b= L30«1%12-~Co-s7

TR A Bl X N ¢ S,
Col e sobtremcougs
600-0T2-£0 L1 L. T00-TT2~C0~01
[, - &, — 800-0T2-€0-i3 { — T00-T3Z=50-17
Lo~ TW-0TrE0-LT Tyt ¢ s *f'”G?G-ttz-co~Lt
*:J/ j [ 4 TI0-0717-€0-¢7 ) - 700-TTZ-00~L7
et ”"‘3_: €10-072-50=¢7 | — T00~TTZ-Co-sy
O et "__,'/' D - YT0-0TZ-€0-LT > S00~TTZ-E0-4T
C U~ 200-012-£0-L1 G e A0S0
L= goo-0tz-g0-t3 - 0- |

D~ 560-072~L0~LT /5 - W0-tiz-go
> m~ T00-0TZ-£0=LY

€ = L60-0TT~C0-LT

-

9

/7 ~T00-U32~50-2%

mﬁf £-C —00-172-00-L7
X
s u /= BOD-0TZ-C0-(% T Y S R T R
o 3 el = 1
N SIONITII ‘AINN0D 500D NI 'NVICIETA 7Y
‘ 351 S0 ISV3 ‘DT IONVY CEIEON 60 <lESNMOL

VEIINTEE Qe

{ \O._JZS 0 Z31EVa0

GTWNCILOVES RLNOS EEL S0 NOISIAICENS LSIILSOEL "“\\’J KRS (Y %2078
<0 NOISIAICERS 330 NI I CNY [ SL0% 30 L334 37 A7E3ssiv

- Sy - N0

1991%d proyasea] - uot3driosaq yebaq

I1 37N0EHIS

___-—




UNOFFICIAL COPY




